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4720 ARLINGTON VFD                        

5044720 ARLINGTON VFD - REVENUE            

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5044720 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -320,000    -320,000    -113,193.95    -109,616.48            .00    -206,806.05   35.4%

  2023/02/000389 08/31/2022 GCR       -3,271.64 REF                                        DMV 7/22 TAX DIST VFD ARLINGTO
  2023/02/000393 08/31/2022 GEN     -106,354.20 REF AUG                                    ARLINGTON CY
  2023/02/000396 08/31/2022 GEN            9.36 REF AUG                                    ARLINGTON CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -320,000    -320,000    -113,193.95    -109,616.48            .00    -206,806.05   35.4%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5044720 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0      -1,897.27      -1,128.69            .00       1,897.27  100.0%

  2023/02/000393 08/31/2022 GEN       -1,128.69 REF AUG                                    ARLINGTON PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0      -1,897.27      -1,128.69            .00       1,897.27  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5044720 43100  SALES TAX                    -27,000     -27,000            .00            .00            .00     -27,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -27,000     -27,000            .00            .00            .00     -27,000.00     .0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5044720 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0        -375.16        -183.14            .00         375.16  100.0%

  2023/02/000393 08/31/2022 GEN         -183.14 REF AUG                                    DUE TO ARLINGTON VFD

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ObbwPjDURTpgIvxm5aZ4ZH%2F3fXXadWgqj3x16d3ywSG%2FBBqq%2Br9NCocIMWDbxKA4
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ruATDdScdayZwa9odnrLLpCU8xVr2G51OgMmO7wyccgw7KfpsPmz4RB8Pw7AdF6r
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Dba7dLDnJTNyjdJnoj03DtB1zhNotK%2Bg3JW3MwNQjcyE%2BXEuIzakhaKrr6dCxcTL
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B1Vy%2BuWc8De%2FhwLLnivGVMdIyfNRhktW%2B1j1tWiIAXylCqItMS43u8ZW%2F9bb0kcM
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZBruxP%2F%2FGG3Qt8Jae2HYCDe%2FD%2BSF%2FBSgmvu86x9JQQB5q8z0QDHSYYn583%2BaH%2Fs9
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8qePqUfvNsYRSxKt4KTplpnJLkaIPYsbdqaC9avhyAod96Z63l45d5JQBgCb%2FLBO
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9mg8F8ktW8e71l0S49N%2B4xrrzrWTi5u%2FcpuYm4x55sw3sUKbL8ckszAGpsfPg6Bj
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I7oDhsm9aNDaMVK49u5FgrnI%2FIHYsDaFa4nc%2F%2Boc0l%2BIl3sfy2HgtyQyC35rKk1%2F
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hWLy%2BQmr9vXf1BL2Bxu5%2FBRRRL0YZkthqxovETG0e16jJntDwk3%2BCxPIIXrWgpiM
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     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0        -375.16        -183.14            .00         375.16  100.0%

49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE           

5044720 49000  APPROPRIATED FUND BA               0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE              0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL ARLINGTON VFD - REVENUE         -347,000    -347,000    -115,466.38    -110,928.31            .00    -231,533.62   33.3%

     TOTAL ARLINGTON VFD                   -347,000    -347,000    -115,466.38    -110,928.31            .00    -231,533.62   33.3%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -347,000    -347,000    -115,466.38    -110,928.31            .00    -231,533.62

                           GRAND TOTAL     -347,000    -347,000    -115,466.38    -110,928.31            .00    -231,533.62   33.3%

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Brittany Allen **                                          

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KHhENGZzElVG6m1BeyyP09qvlt8d9WebPaBhrhrDIsWCQlKOPuhkVUGZ3H36nwEG


YADKIN COUNTY

YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

Report generated: 01/31/2023 14:50
User:             ballen
Program ID:       glytdbud

Page      3

                                                                                                         

                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2023/ 2
  Sequence 1       4         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2       9         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3      11         Y        N         Suppress zero bal accts: N
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2023/ 2
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2023/ 2
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: N
  Multiyear view: D
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